PROBUS ASSOCIATION OF QUEENSLAND - MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE

PO Box 1425
Carindale QLD 4152
President: 0477 645 645

Email: mail@pagnetwork.com.au
Web: www.pagnetwork.com.au

President: Ms Carwyn Arnold
Mob: 0477 645 645
Email: president@pagnetwork.com.au

Acting Secretary: Ms Carwyn Arnold
Email: mail@pagnetwork.com.au

Treasurer: Mrs Margaret Richens
Mob: 0466 725 098
Email: margaret.richens@pagnetwork.com.au

Assistant Treasurer and Historian: Mr Brian Gilmore
Mob: 0411 260 054
Email: brian.gilmore@pagnetwork.com.au

Minute Secretary: Ms Lorelle Pacello
Mob: 0435 094 049

Email: lorelle.pacello@pagnetwork.com.au

Mr Barry Smith
Mob: 0402 110 268
Email: barry.smith@paqgnetwork.com.au

Mr David Smith
Mob: 0418 873 413
Email: david.smith@pagnetwork.com.au

Mr Mark lllingworth
Mob: 0418 851 058

Email: mark.illingworth@pagnetwork.com.au

Mr: Ron Gough
Mob: 0439 466 329
Email: ron.gough@pagnetwork.com.au

Ms Barbara Tobin
Mob: 0402 830 367
Email: barbara.tobin@pagnetwork.com.au

Ms Anne Gooley
Mob: 0475 981 003
Email: anne.gooley@pagnetwork.com.au

EX OFFICIO COMMITTEE MEMBERS

Communications — Website
Mr Rob Neary
Mob: 0409 72 6666

Email: rob.neary@pagnetwork.com.au

PSPL and Rotary Representative
Mr Merv Richens

Mob: 0420 373 162

Email: mervrich@gmail.com

HEAD OFFICE - SYDNEY

Probus South Pacific Limited

02 9689 0200 or 1300 630 488

PO Box 1294

Parramatta NSW 2124

Email: admin@probussouthpacific.org
Web: www.probussouthpacific.org
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